46 VISIT www.ArtMetalProducts.com for more information.
 AMP Bulk Storage Lockers are the most economical way to provide
safe and secure storage in virtually any facility.
Choose from in-stock or custom sizes to fit your needs.
Shown with optional expanded
metal top
13” transom
Heavy-duty 13 gauge

Height	 90”
BULK STORAGE LOCKER STOCK SIZES
Standard Sizes available in single and
double tier configurations.
*Custom sizes are also available.
STARTER UNITS ADDER UNITS
W D H Part No.
(Right Hinged)
Part No.
(Left Hinged)
Part No.
(Right Hinged)
Part No.
(Left Hinged)
SINGLE TIER
36 36 90 BSL363690-R-1S-PL BSL363690-L-1S-PL BSL363690-R-1A-PL BSL363690-L-1A-PL
36 48 90 BSL364890-R-1S-PL BSL364890-L-1S-PL BSL364890-R-1A-PL BSL364890-L-1A-PL
36 60 90 BSL366090-R-1S-PL BSL366090-L-1S-PL BSL366090-R-1A-PL BSL366090-L-1A-PL
48 36 90 BSL483690-R-1S-PL BSL483690-L-1S-PL BSL483690-R-1A-PL BSL483690-L-1A-PL
48 48 90 BSL484890-R-1S-PL BSL484890-L-1S-PL BSL484890-R-1A-PL BSL484890-L-1A-PL
48 60 90 BSL486090-R-1S-PL BSL486090-L-1S-PL BSL486090-R-1A-PL BSL486090-L-1A-PL
DOUBLE TIER
36 36 45 BSL363690-R-2S-PL BSL363690-L-2S-PL BSL363690-R-2A-PL BSL363690-L-2A-PL
36 48 45 BSL364890-R-2S-PL BSL364890-L-2S-PL BSL364890-R-2A-PL BSL364890-L-2A-PL
36 60 45 BSL366090-R-2S-PL BSL366090-L-2S-PL BSL366090-R-2A-PL BSL366090-L-2A-PL
48 36 45 BSL483690-R-2S-PL BSL483690-L-2S-PL BSL483690-R-2A-PL BSL483690-L-2A-PL
48 48 45 BSL484890-R-2S-PL BSL484890-L-2S-PL BSL484890-R-2A-PL BSL484890-L-2A-PL
48 60 45 BSL486090-R-2S-PL BSL486090-L-2S-PL BSL486090-R-2A-PL BSL486090-L-2A-PL
ACCESSORIES FOR BULK STORAGE LOCKERS
TOP PANELS
36 36              4803636PL
36 48              4803648PL
36 60              4803660PL
48 36              4804836PL
48 48              4804848PL
48 60              4804860PL
FRONT EXTENSION PANELS
6 90              4600690PL
12 90              4601290PL
18 90              4601890PL